
 

 

MV 1972-1977 
INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD ENDING MAY, 16, 2019 

 
Income 
Cash in hand 
Cash in bank (17/4/19) 
70th anniversary contributions 
Dues 
Interest 

 
  1,375.00 
11,892.46 
      200.00 
      420.00 
        25.55 

(A) Totals 13,913.01 

  

Expenditure (B)            0.00 

  

Net Funds available (A – B) 13,913.01 

  

 
Represented by 
Cash in hand 
Cash in bank 

 
1375.00 
12,538.01 

Total cash 13,913.01 

  
 


