MV 1972-1977	
INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD ENDING MAY, 16, 201	.9
Income	1,375.00
Cash in hand	11,892.46
Cash in bank (17/4/19)	200.00
70 <sup>th</sup> anniversary contributions	420.00
Dues	25.55
Interest	
(A) Totals	13,913.01
Expenditure (B)	0.00
Net Funds available (A – B)	13,913.01
Represented by	1375.00
Cash in hand	12,538.01
Cash in bank	
Total cash	13,913.01